
19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

00:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

John Foxx and Steve
D’Agostino: 'Evidence of
Time Travel'
00:30 - 1:20
Paradiso, Main Hall
Steve D’Agostino & John
Foxx

Jacaszek & Kwartludium:
'Catalogue des Arbres' 
22:00 - 22:45
Paradiso, Main Hall
Jacaszek & Kwartludium &
Pedro Maia

Le Révélateur: live
23:45 - 00:15
Paradiso, Main Hall
Le Révélateur

Robert Curgenven: They
tore the earth and, like a
scar, it swallowed them
23:00 - 23:30
Paradiso, Main Hall
Robert Curgenven

Kode9: live
3:30 - 5:00
Paradiso, Main Hall
Kode9

Mumdance B2B Logos
2:15 - 3:30
Paradiso, Main Hall
Logos & Mumdance

Visionist
1:25 - 2:15
Paradiso, Main Hall
Visionist

Shxcxchcxsh: live
3:15 - 4:15
Paradiso, Small Hall
Shxcxchcxsh

Jaki Liebezeit and Burnt
Friedman: 'Secret Rhythms'
23:00 - 23:45
Paradiso, Small Hall
Burnt Friedman & Jaki
Liebezeit

Shapednoise & sYn:
'Metaphysical'
1:00 - 2:00
Paradiso, Small Hall
sYn & Shapednoise

Grischa Lichtenberger: live
00:00 - 24:45
Paradiso, Small Hall
Grischa Lichtenberger

Mario de Vega: 'Dolmen'
10:00 - 23:00
Muziekgebouw aan ’t IJ
Mario de Vega

Muziekgebouw aan ’t IJParadiso, Main Hall Paradiso, Small Hall

Shapednoise, Logos & 
Mumdance: The Sprawl
22.15-23.00
Paradiso, Small Hall
Shapednoise & Logos & 
Mumdance

Shackleton: live
2:00 - 3:15
Paradiso, Small Hall
Shackleton
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